Dear Colleagues,
[bookmark: _GoBack]IAP-STC-CICERO-GERICS side-event on 2 December, 16:45 Dubai time will feature the virtual speakers listed below. Can you please provide the links for the speakers?
Name: Jo-Ting
Surname:  Huang-Lachmann
Email address: Jo-Ting.Huang-Lachmann@hereon.de


Name: Kristin 
Surname: Aunan
Email address: kristin.aunan@cicero.oslo.no

Name: Kristie L
Surname: Ebi
Email address: krisebi@uw.edu

Name: Claudia
Surname: Canales Holzeis
Email address: Claudia.Canales@kirkhousetrust.org

Name: Zorana
Surname: Jovanovic Andersen
Email address: vlq961@sund.ku.dk

Name: Caroline
Surname: Muthoni
Email address: caroline.muthoni@aku.edu

Name: Vincent 
Surname: Pagiwa
Email address: vpagiwa@ub.ac.bw

Name: Shilpa 
Surname: Rao-Skirbekk
Email address: shilpa.rao@fhi.no

Name: Montira 
Surname: Pongsiri 
Email address registered: mpongsiri@savechildren.org

All the best,

IAP Secretariat
